

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72335827

Data  
publicarii 17.08.22

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.346,95 RON - 3.346,95 RON

Descriere: CLIPS 15MM BUC 24 2.8 67.2 PIX BIC ROUND STIC BUC 40 2.1 84 CREION MECANIC ROTRING BUC 5 9.5 47.5 MINA CREION MECANIC MILAN 0.5HB BUC 5 4 20 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN BUC 10 4.5 45 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON BUC 20 12.5 250 CORECTOR BANDA BIC BUC 20 6.5 130 CORECTOR CREION TIPP-EX BUC 10 13 130 MARKER CD BUC 12 4.5 54 FOLIE DOCUMENTE A4 CRISTAL 75MIC BUC 10 24.5 245 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV BUC 1000 0.4 400 BIBLIORAFI PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE BUC 25 9 225 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI BUC 50 1.1 55 CLIPSURI 25MM BUC 24 3.5 84 CLIPS 51 CM BUC 24 8.5 204 AGRAFE 33MM MS-D114 100BUC/CUT CUTII 10 2.1 21 AGRAFE 50 MM GLOBOX CUT 5 3.5 17.5 AGRAFE METAL 78 DPC-11-0208 BUC 5 4.8 24 PLIC BURDUF T4 SILICON BUC 50 1.155 57.75 ETICHETE A4 1/PAG BUC 1 32 32 MAPA CLIPS BUC 2 14.5 29 HARTIE A4 BASIC 80G/MP 500COLI BUC 50 22.5 1125